Talpines Survey Results - June 20, 2020

Yes No
Did you visit the Talpines.ca website this 62% 38%
Did you learn of Talpines events/initiatives 31% 69%
through the website?
Do you visit the Waubaushene Virtual Hub 44% 56%
Facebook page?
Have you seen Talpines’ initiatives 74% 56%
mentioned there?
Have you attended the AGM? 56% 44%
Have you attended a block party 56% 44%
Will you attend the AGM 62% 38%
This year due to the pandemic, we are 56% 44%

holding our AGM via ZOOM to have a
“virtual” AGM. Would holding the AGM
virtually every year make it easier for you
to participate in the Talpines’ Annual
General meeting?

Please assign a numerical value between 1 and 5 to the following Talpines activities
demonstrating their value to you:(1 is the lowest value and 5 is the highest value)

1 2 3 4 5
Water Testing 0% 0% 25% 13% 63%
Delegations to Council on community 0% 6% 13% 25% 56%
issues
Tay Trail Clean up 6% 6% 0% 38% 50%
FOCA participation 13% 19% 31% 19% 19%
Talpines Santa Claus Float 19% 13% 13% 38% 19%
Block Party 25% 6% 6% 25% 38%
Phragmities cleanup with Georgian Bay 0% 6% 19% 38% 38%
Forever
Talpines Newsletter 0% 0% 6% 13% 81%

Pine Stree Beach Beautification Project 0% 6% 13% 25% 56%




